Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for January 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 15:00 William Hunter 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 40.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 31st 14:15 Leicester|Indian Reel 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 45.12

Single 31st 14:10 Down Angus Milan 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.62
Royal

Single 3lst 13:45 Leicester[Malapie 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 32.62

Single 31st 13:05 Down Goose Man 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -17.38
Royal

Single 30th 14:50 Dichato 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:30 Alto Des 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.78
Newcastle Mottes

Single 30th 14:05 Lingfield |Away For 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.78

Slates

Single 30th 13:45 Goodthynemila 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -11.78
Punchestown |n

Single 30th 13:40 Senatus 2.10 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -44.28
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:30 Bint Arcano 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.28
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:55 Act Now 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.28
Plumpton

Single 29th 15:10 Hereford |Nansaroy 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.28

Single 28th 15:50 Naas Bilko 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.28

Single 27th 16:30 Uttoxeter(Comber Mill 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -19.28

Single 27th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Crank Em Up 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.53

Single 27th 13:30 Adrien Du Pont 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.53
Doncaster

Single 27th 13:15 Ballyandy 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -20.53
Cheltenham

Single 26th 19:45 Kempton |Pranceabootth 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.53
(A.W) etoon

Single 26th 14:40 Princeton 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.53
Huntingdon Royale

Single 25th 14:20 Kelso Acdc 5.50 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -5.53

Single 25th 14:10 Crosse Fire 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.53
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 13:45 Kelso Whitsundays 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -18.53

Single 25th 13:25 Warwick [Sensulano 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -29.78

Single 25th 12:45 Kelso Craig Star 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -39.18

Single 24th 15:35 Catterick |Kelka 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.68

Single 24th 15:20 Exeter  [Dark Aster 51.00 5.00 Not Available - -51.68

Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield |Easy Tiger 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.68
(A.W)

Single 24th 13:00 Lingfield |Felisa 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46.68
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:00 Miss Tynte 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.68
Wetherby

Single 23rd 15:30 Wolf Sword 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.68
Wetherby

Single 23rd 13:10 About Glory 151.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.68
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 17:20 Gift In Time 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.68
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:55 Bisoubisou 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -21.68
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:55 Captiva Island 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.68
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:25 Morney Wing 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.68
Fakenham
Single 21st 15:25 Sean O'Casey 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:55 Taunton |Space Oddity 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.68
Single 20th 15:45 Haydock |Azzuri 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.68
Single 20th 15:35 Ascot  [Kylemore 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.68
Lough
Each Way 20th 15:15 Haydock |Fine Rightly 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.68
Single 20th 14:35 Lingdfield |Gwafa 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.68
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 14:25 Ascot Jabulani 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.68
Single 20th 13:40 Taunton [Master Of 9.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -1.68
Verse
Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Avon Green 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.32
(A.W)
Single 19th 12:55 Lingfield |Red Snapper 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.32
(A.W)
Single 18th 21:00 Enola 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Enigmatic 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Now Ben 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 23.32
Single 18th 14:20 Letmestopyout 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.32
Southwell here
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:00 Ludlow |Champagne At 13.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 28.32
Tara
Single 17th 17:00 New Empire 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:15 Lingfield |Tawaafoq 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.32
(A.W)
Single 17th 13:10 Lingfield |Helvetian 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.32
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:15 Ayr Ceann Sibheal 10.00 5.00 Not Available 48.32
Single 16th 13:45 Ayr Totalize 3.25 5.00 Not Available 48.32
Single 15th 17:40 Mythical 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.32
\Wolverhampto [Madness
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:05 Morney Wing 5.50 5.00 Not Available 53.32
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:00 Yourholidayiso 5.50 5.00 Not Available 53.32
Plumpton ver
Single 15th 13:45 Ayr Presenting 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.32
Rose
Single 14th 14:25 Tilly Trotter 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.32
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield |Qassem 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.32
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:15 Warwick |Imjoeking 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.32
Single 13th 13:00 Mossback 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.32
Punchestown
Single 13th 12:55 Kempton |Secret Investor 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.32
Single 13th 12:20 Kempton|Ray's The 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.32
Money
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Envisaging 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 88.32
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:00 Embole 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 93.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Dutiful Son 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 98.32
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:40 Prince Khurram 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.07
Sedgefield
Single 12th 12:20 Lingfield |Bleu Et Noir 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.07
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:35 The Jungle VIP 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 97.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:15 Clonmel |Head Turner 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 97.07
Single 11th 13:55 Gabrial's Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:30 Catterick |Dresden 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 102.07
Single 11th 13:00 Catterick |JAramist 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 79.57
Single 10th 14:50 Lingfield |Soul Silver 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.57
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:10 Red Infantry 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 89.57
Doncaster
Single 9th 12:15 Epitaph 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 59.57
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:45 Beatbybeatbyb 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.57
\Wolverhampto |eat
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Cliffs Of Capri 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.57
Single 8th 15:15 Fontwell |Cody Wyoming 13.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 24.57
Single 8th 14:15 Fontwell |Finish The 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.43
Story
Single 7th 15:55 Naas Bythesametoke 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.43
n
Single 7th 15:10 Ramore Will 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.43
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:15 Naas Eiri Na Casca 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.43
Single 7th 13:15 Naas Gwencily 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.43
Berbas
Single 6th 14:55 Lingfield |Galloway Hills 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 4.57
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:50 Sandown|Gino Trail 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.33
Single 5th 14:05 Epitaph 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.67
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:50 Bobo Mac 8.50 5.00 Not Available - 7.67
\Wetherby
Single 4th 19:45 Compas 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.67
Chelmsford Scoobie
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:55 Bangor- |Before 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.00 12.67
on-Dee Midnight
Single 4th 14:40 Stirling Value 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 13:00 Court House 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 11.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:40 Acrux 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:10 Essential 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:50 Ludlow |Daisy De 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5
Sivola
Single 3rd 14:10 Culloden 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10
Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:40 Dragon Mall 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:55 Fixed Rate 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20
Fakenham

Single 1st 13:20 Little Windmill 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 25
Fakenham

Single 1st 12:50 Lamb Or Cod 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Cheltenham

Single 1st 12:35 Lady Sandy 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 12:05 Axe Cap 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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